
Sr.

No.

Name of the 

Programme

Semester Name of the Registration 

Incharge

Designation Email id

1 B.Arch. 4 Dr. Venu Shree Assistant Professor venushree@nith.ac.in

2 B.Arch. 6 Dr Aniket Sharma Assistant Professor aniket@nith.ac.in

3 B.Arch. 8 Dr. Amanjeet Kaur Assistant Professor amanjeet@nith.ac.in

4 B.Arch. 10 Dr Neetu Kapoor Assistant Professor neetu@nith.ac.in

5 M.Arch. 2, 4 Dr Puneet Sharma Assistant Professor architect.puneet@nith.ac.in

6 PhD All Sems. Prof Bhanu M Marwaha Professor bhanu@nith.ac.in

Sr.

No.

Name of the 

Programme

Semester Name of the Registration 

Incharge

Designation Email id

1 B.Tech. 4 Dr. Mohit Kumar Assistant Professor mohit@nith.ac.in

2 B.Tech. 6 Dr. Jyoti Srivastava Assistant Professor jyoti.s@nith.ac.in

3 B.Tech. 8 Dr. Arun Kumar Yadav Assistant Professor ayadav@nith.ac.in

4 Dual Degree-CSE 4 Dr. Vijay Kumar Assistant Professor vijaykumarchahar@nith.ac.in

5 Dual Degree-CSE 6 Dr. Sangeeta Sharma Assistant Professor sangeetas@nith.ac.in

6 Dual Degree-CSE 8 Dr. N.P. Singh Assistant Professor nps@nith.ac.in

7 Dual Degree-CSE 10 Dr. Prakash Choudhary Assistant Professor pc@nith.ac.in

8 M.Tech. 2, 4 Dr. D. Mahato Assistant Professor dpm@nith.ac.in

9 PhD All Sems. Dr. Nitin Gupta Assistant Professor nitin@nith.ac.in

Sr.

No.

Name of the 

Programme

Semester Name of the Registration 

Incharge

Designation Email id

1 B.Tech. 4 Er. Vinod Kumar Sharma Assistant Professor vinodsharma@nith.ac.in

2 B.Tech. 6 Dr. Krishan Kumar Assistant Professor krishan_rathod@nith.ac.in

3 B.Tech. 8 Dr. Pushpendra Singh Assistant Professor spushp@nith.ac.in

4 Dual Degree-ECE 4 Dr. Philemon Daniel Assistant Professor phildani7@nith.ac.in

5 Dual Degree-ECE 6 Dr. Mahesh Angira Assistant Professor mahesh_angira@nith.ac.in

6 Dual Degree-ECE 8 Dr. Abhijit Bhattacharyya Assistant Professor abhijit@nith.ac.in

7 Dual Degree-ECE 10 Dr. Saurabh Kumar Assistant Professor saurabh@nith.ac.in

8 M.Tech. 2, 4 Dr. Rakesh Sharma Assistant Professor rakesh.sharma@nith.ac.in

9 PhD All Sems.

Dr. Dharmendra Singh 

Yadav Assistant Professor dsyadav@nith.ac.in

Sr.

No.

Name of the 

Programme

Semester Name of the Registration 

Incharge

Designation Email id

1 B.Tech. 4 Dr.Pranika Shrivastava Asstt. Professor dr.parnika@nith.ac.in

2 B.Tech. 6 Dr. Rajesh Kumar Asstt. Professor rpawar@nith.ac.in

3 B.Tech. 8 Dr. Akhilesh K. Choudhary Asstt. Professor akhilesh@nith.ac.in 

4 M.Tech. 2, 4 Dr. Laxmikant Yadav Asstt. Professor laxmikant@nith.ac.in 

5 PhD All Sems. Dr. Param Singh Asstt. Professor psingh@nith.ac.in

Sr.

No.

Name of the 

Programme

Semester Name of the Registration 

Incharge

Designation Email id

1 B.Tech. 4 Er. Bharti Kaul Assistant Professor bhartibakshi@nith.ac.in

2 B.Tech. 6 Dr. Himesh Handa Assistant Professor himeshhanda@nith.ac.in

3 B.Tech. 8 Er.Rajesh Kumar Assistant Professor rajesh@nith.ac.in

4 M.Tech.(CMPA) 2, 4 Dr. Ram Niwash Mahia Assistant Professor ram@nith.ac.in

Department of Architecture

Department of Computer Science & Engineering

Department of Electronics & Communication Engineering

Department of Mechanical Engineering

Department of Electrical Engineering

mailto:akhilesh@nith.ac.in
mailto:laxmikant@nith.ac.in


5 M.Tech.(Signal) 2, 4 Dr. Amit Kaul Assistant Professor amitkaul@nith.ac.in

6 M.Tech.(Power) 2, 4 Dr. Rajan Kumar Assistant Professor rajan@nith.ac.in

7 PhD All Sems. Dr. Veena Sharma Associate Professor veena@nith.ac.in

Sr.

No.

Name of the 

Programme

Semester Name of the Registration 

Incharge

Designation Email id

1 B.Tech. 4 Dr. J.S.Yadav Assistant Professor jsyadav@nith.ac.in

2 B.Tech. 6 Dr. Manender Singh Assistant Professor manendra@nith.ac.in

3 B.Tech. 8 Dr. Sunil Sharma Assistant Professor sunils@nith.ac.in

4 M.Tech. 2, 4 Dr. K Nallasivam Assistant Professor nallasivam@nith.ac.in

5 PhD All Sems. Dr. Joseph Tripura Assistant Professor jtripura@nith.ac.in

Sr.

No.

Name of the 

Programme

Semester Name of the Registration 

Incharge

Designation Email id

1 B.Tech. 4 Dr. Rahul Saha Assistant Professor rsaha@nith.ac.in

2 B.Tech. 6 Dr. Alok Garg Assistant Professor alok.garg@nith.ac.in

3 B.Tech. 8 Dr. Subhajit Majumder Assistant Professor subhajit@nith.ac.in

4 M.Tech. 2, 4 Dr. Arvind Kr. Gautam Assistant Professor akgautam@nith.ac.in

5 PhD All Sems. Dr. Radhey Shayam Assistant Professor rshayam@nith.ac.in

Sr.

No.

Name of the 

Programme

Semester Name of the Registration 

Incharge

Designation Email id

1 B.Tech. 4 Dr. Raj Bahadur Singh Assistant Professor raj@nith.ac.in

2 B.Tech. 6 Dr. Raj Bahadur Singh Assistant Professor raj@nith.ac.in

3 B.Tech. 8 Dr. Nitesh Kumar Assistant Professor nitesh@nith.ac.in

4 M.Tech. 2, 4 Dr. Nitesh Kumar Assistant Professor nitesh@nith.ac.in

5 PhD All Sems. Dr. Rita Maurya Assistant Professor ritam@nith.ac.in

Sr.

No.

Name of the 

Programme

Semester Name of the Registration 

Incharge

Designation Email id

1 MBA 2, 4 Dr. Sachin Kumar Assistant Professor sachin@nith.ac.in

2 PhD All Sems. Dr. Shampy Kamboj Assistant Professor shampy@nith.ac.in

Sr.

No.

Name of the 

Programme

Semester Name of the Registration 

Incharge

Designation Email id

1 B.Tech. 4 Dr. Rajesh Kumar Associate Professor rajeshsharma@nith.ac.in

2 M.Sc. in Physics 2, 4 Dr. Subhash Chand Associate Professor schand@nith.ac.in

3 PhD All Sems. Dr. Arvind Kumar Associate Professor akgathania@nith.ac.in

Sr.

No.

Name of the 

Programme

Semester Name of the Registration 

Incharge

Designation Email id

1 M.Sc. in Chemistry 2, 4 Dr K.S. Ghosh  Assistant Professor kalyan@nith.ac.in

2 PhD All Sems. Dr. Jai Prakash Assistant Professor jaip@nith.ac.in

Department of Physics & Photonics Science

Department of Chemistry

Department of Civil Engineering

Department of Materials Science & Engineering

Department of Management Studies

Department of Chemical Engineering



Sr.

No.

Name of the 

Programme

Semester Name of the Registration 

Incharge

Designation Email id

1

M.Sc. in 

Mathematics 2, 4 Dr. Om Prakash Yadav Assistant Professor opyadav@nith.ac.in

2 B.Tech. 4 Dr. Neha Yadav Assistant Professor nyadav@nith.ac.in

3 PhD All Sems. Dr. Rifaqat Ali Assistant Professor rifaqatali@nith.ac.in

Sr.

No.

Name of the 

Programme

Semester Name of the Registration 

Incharge

Designation Email id

1 PhD All Sems. Dr. Manoj Kumar Yadav Assistant Professor manojk@nith.ac.in

Department of Humanities & Social Sciences

Department of Mathematics & Scientific Computing


